The LUXBEAM® Rapid System LRS-MCx UV Series is
specifically designed for high throughput implemen-
tations in 3D printing and additive manufacturing sys-
tems, with static or scrolling configurations using two
or more projectors.
Highest productivity
through scrolling
SCALABLE SUBSYSTEM FOR LARGE BUILD AREAS

Clearance
• 500 mm
Scroll Speed
• 300 mm/sec
Software
•  Luxbeam® Additive Manufacturing Application (LAMA)
Configuration with lens
Number of
Photoheads
Pixel Pitch in
Image (µm)
Total Pixel
count
Total Build
size (mm2)
LRS-MCx-HD-UV/HY with LRS-50 4 50 12.920 x 7.620 646 x 381
LRS-MCx-HD-UV/HY with LRS-90n 3 90 6.700 x 5.077 603 x 457
LRS-MCx-HD-UV/HY with LRS-107 2 107 5.457 x 3.831 584 x 410
LRS-MCx-HD-UV/HY with LRS-126n 2 126 4.476 x 4.182 564 x 527
LRS-MCx-HD-UV/HY with LRS-187 2 187 2.663 x 3.443 498 x 644
LUXBEAM® RAPID SYSTEM – LRS-MCx UV SERIES
LRS-MCx HD
The LRS-MCx HD comes equipped with the ad-
vanced LUXBEAM® LB4800 controller. In its ba-
sic arrangement, the LAMA STANDARD software
package and API require configuration with a
dedicated motion controller to enable maximum
performance and full functionality.
Its versatile API offers optimal flexibility to inte-
grate the light engines with any motion controller
of choice.
The 10G bandwidth even allows for streaming. In
addition, the LAMA PRO software version provides
access to advanced operation modes – including
sub-pixelation (improved surface finish) and edge
blending for perfect stitching.
Lens Options Magnification Working Distance [mm]
Pixel Pitch in
Image [μm]
Native Image Size [mm2]
W x H [HD] W x H [WU]
LRS-03 UV 0.25 : 1 16.0 2.7 5.2 x 2.9 5.2 x 3.2
LRS-05 UV 0.5 : 1 50.0 5.4 10.4 x 5.8 10.4 x 6.5
LRS-10 UV 1.0 : 1 71.0 10.8 20.7 x 11.7 20.7 x 13.0
LRS-20 UV 2.0 : 1 90.0 21.6 41.5 x 23.3 41.5 x 25.9
LRS-40 UV 3.7 : 1 147.5 40.0 76.8 x 43.2 76.8 x 43.2
LRS-50 UV 4.6 : 1 177.8 50.0 96.0 x 54.0 96.0 x 60.0
LRS-90n UV 8.3 : 1 375.0 90.0 172.8 x 97.2 172.0 x 108.0
LRS-107 UV 9.9 : 1 493.0 107.0 205.4 x 115.6 205.4 x 128.4
LRS-126n UV 11.7 : 1 575.0 126.0 241.4 x 135.8 241.9 x 115.2
LRS-187 UV 17.3 : 1 884.0 187.0 359.0 x 202.0 359.0 x 224.4
LRS-57 VIS 5.3 : 1 161.0 57.0 109.4 x 61.6 109.4 x 68.4
All specifications and features subject to change.
VISITECH Engineering GmbH
Christian-Kremp-Strasse 9, 35578 Wetzlar, Germany
Phone: +49-(0)6441-446756-0  |  E-mail: lrs-sales@visitech.no  |  visitech.no